
Arctec (Pty) Ltd.
 JHB - 4 Barbeque Terrace, Dytchley Road, Kyalami, Midrand

Tel: +27 11 466 2468 | Fax: +27 11 466 2080

Tel: +27 21 946 4745 | Fax: +27 21 946 2405

 
CPT - Unit 25 River Edge Business Park, Winelands Close, Stikland, Bellville

www.arctec.co.za | info@arctec.co.za

ECOFARD 900 AA 
SLEEVE-WRAPPER WITH AUTOMATIC FEEDING: TO PRODUCE MORE !  

Note: Technical data subject to variations without prior notice
          Output depends on the operator and the type of article to be wrapped. 

SPECIFICATIONS 
Power supply 
Power required 
Overall machine dimensions L x W x H
Working plate height 
Tunnel entrance dimensions 
Tunnel length 
Machine weight 
Transverse sealing dimensions 
Sealing-bar opening 
Maximum product thickness 
Maximum roll width 
Belt conveyor speed 
Motorized film-unwinding 
Compressed air pressure 
Output 

ECOFARD 900 AA BB 
230/380 V - 3 Ph + N 
26 KW
4300 x 1300 x 2000 mm
870 mm
900 x 500 mm
1400 mm
450 kg
900 mm
410 mm
400 mm
880 mm
4 m/min
Top and bottom roll
6 bar
Up to 10 pcs/min

A sleeve-wrapper with automatic feeding to make even more multipacks of different 
size of various products (bottles, vases, jars, pots, cans, phials, cases etc) and/or to 
protect boxes integrating and/or replacing the use of carton boxes at end-of-line with 
great management advantages.  The machine works in a very simple way: a pneumatic 
pusher drives the products from the loading area towards the sealing area. Then a 
transversal sealing-bar (that has a pneumatic movement and temperature is 
electronically controlled) cuts and seals the film. 


