

## **ECOFARD 900 AA**

## **SLEEVE-WRAPPER WITH AUTOMATIC FEEDING: TO PRODUCE MORE!**

A sleeve-wrapper with automatic feeding to make even more multipacks of different size of various products (bottles, vases, jars, pots, cans, phials, cases etc) and/or to protect boxes integrating and/or replacing the use of carton boxes at end-of-line with great management advantages. The machine works in a very simple way: a pneumatic pusher drives the products from the loading area towards the sealing area. Then a transversal sealing-bar (that has a pneumatic movement and temperature is electronically controlled) cuts and seals the film.

SPECIFICATIONS	ECOFARD 900 AA BB
Power supply	230/380 V - 3 Ph + N
Power required	26 KW
Overall machine dimensions L x W x H	4300 x 1300 x 2000 mm
Working plate height	870 mm
Tunnel entrance dimensions	900 x 500 mm
Tunnel length	1400 mm
Machine weight	450 kg
Transverse sealing dimensions	900 mm
Sealing-bar opening	410 mm
Maximum product thickness	400 mm
Maximum roll width	880 mm
Belt conveyor speed	4 m/min
Motorized film-unwinding	Top and bottom roll
Compressed air pressure	6 bar
Output	Up to 10 pcs/min

Note: Technical data subject to variations without prior notice Output depends on the operator and the type of article to be wrapped.



Arctec (Pty) Ltd.

JHB - 4 Barbeque Terrace, Dytchley Road, Kyalami, Midrand
Tel: +27 11 466 2468 | Fax: +27 11 466 2080

CPT - Unit 25 River Edge Business Park, Winelands Close, Stikland, Bellville
Tel: +27 21 946 4745 | Fax: +27 21 946 2405

